9 November 21, 2015
JC & JD Lamps
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Colour/
Finish
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
JC (G4)
MOL : 1 5⁄16 in. (33 mm)            Dia. : 11⁄32 in. (9 mm)
51129 H10JC/CL/2M/G4/12V/STD 10 G4 12 Clear 2 000   130 100
51130 H20JC/CL/2M/G4/12V/STD 20 G4 12 Clear 2 000   300 100
JC (GY6.35)
MOL : 1 23⁄32 in. (44 mm)            Dia. : 15⁄32 in. (12 mm)
50902 H50JC/CL/4M/GY6.35/12V/STD 50 GY6.35 12 Clear 4 000   900 100
JC (GY6.35)
MOL : 2 1⁄4 in. (57 mm)              Dia. : 15⁄32 in. (12 mm)
22121 200T4/CL/32V/GY9.5/STD 1945 200 GY9.5 32 Clear 200   4 500 100
JC TYPE LAMPS are low voltage capsules with pin bases.
JD TYPE LAMPS are tubular shaped and run on line voltage. JD halogen lamps can have E26, BA15d, E11,
E12, E14 and G9 bases.
JC (G4) JC (GY6.35) JC (GY9.5)
T3 (E11)T3 (BA15d)
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Colour/
Finish
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
T3 (BA15d)
MOL : 2 7⁄32 in. (56 mm)            Dia. : 19⁄32 in. (15 mm)
50881 H75T3/CL/2M/BA15D/130V/STD 75 BA15d 130 Clear 2 000 1 120 120
50950 H100T3/CL/2M/BA15D/130V/STD 100 BA15d 130 Clear 2 000 1 600 50
50883 H150T3/CL/2M/BA15D/130V/STD 150 BA15d 130 Clear 2 000 3 000 120
50885 H250T3/CL/2M/BA15D/130V/STD 250 BA15d 130 Clear 2 000 4 800 50
T3 (E11)
MOL : 2 15⁄32 in. (63 mm)            Dia. : 23⁄32 in. (18 mm)
55028 H50T3/CL/2M/E11/130V/STD 50 E11 130 Clear 2 000 1 120 120
50880 H75T3/CL/2M/E11/130V/STD 75 E11 130 Clear 2 000 1 350 120
50882 H100T3/CL/2M/E11/130V/STD 100 E11 130 Clear 2 000 1 800 120
50951 H150T3/CL/2M/E11/130V/STD 150 E11 130 Clear 2 000 3 000 120
50884 H250T3/CL/2M/E11/130V/STD 250 E11 130 Clear 2 000 4 800 50
DIMMABLE
10November 21, 2015
Xenon JD Lamps
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Colour/
Finish
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
T3 (E26)
MOL : 2 3⁄4 in. (70 mm)            Dia. : 1 1⁄32 in. (26 mm)
15457 X40T3/F/3M/KX/120V 40 E26 120 Frost 3 000 560   50
T3 (BA15d)
MOL : 2 15⁄32 in. (63 mm)           Dia. :  23⁄32 in. (18 mm)
15439 X20T3/3M/KX/BA15D/120V 20 BA15d 120 Clear 3 000 200   50
60952 X40T3/2M/BA15D/120V/STD 40 BA15d 120 Clear 2 000 560 120
60956 X60T3/2M/BA15D/120V/STD 60 BA15d 120 Clear 2 000 960 120
T3 (E11)
MOL : 2 1⁄4 in. (57 mm)             Dia. :  23⁄32 in. (18 mm)
15440 X20T3/3M/KX/E11/120V 20 E11 120 Clear 3 000 200   50
60950 X40T3/2M/E11/120V/STD 40 E11 120 Clear 2 000 560 120
60954 X60T3/2M/E11/120V/STD 60 E11 120 Clear 2 000 960 120
T3 (E12)
MOL : 2 5⁄16 in. (59 mm)           Dia. : 23⁄32 in. (18 mm)
60948 X20T3/2M/E12/120V/STD 20 E12 120 Clear 2 000 200 120
60951 X40T3/2M/E12/120V/STD 40 E12 120 Clear 2 000 560 120
60955 X60T3/2M/E12/120V/STD 60 E12 120 Clear 2 000 960 120
T3 (E12)
MOL : 1 25⁄32 in. (45 mm)          Dia. : 23⁄32 in. (18 mm)
60949 X20T3/F/2M/E12/120V/STD 20 E12 120 Frost 2 000 200 120
60953 X40T3/F/2M/E12/120V/STD 40 E12 120 Frost 2 000 560 120
60957 X60T3/F/2M/E12/120V/STD 60 E12 120 Frost 2 000 960 120
XENON JD LAMPS are filled with low pressure xenon gas. They provide a very bright
crisp white light in a very compact lamp.
Unlike halogen filled lamps, they do not produce UV and can be handled with bare
hands with no effect on lamp life. They are safe to use in open fixtures and are more
tolerant to voltage fluctuations resulting in longer life.
Xenon lamps are ideal for lighting sensitive objects such as works of art.
T3 (E26)T3 (BA15d) T3 (E11) T3 (E12) T3 (E12)
DIMMABLE NO UV
11 November 21, 2015
JD Lamps
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Colour/
Finish
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
JD (G9) - Glass Base
MOL : 1 21 ⁄32 in. (42 mm)            Dia. : 15⁄32 in. (12 mm)
58260 H25JD/42mm/CL/2M/G9/130V/STD  25 G9 130 Clear 2 000   255 100
58257 H35JD/42mm/F/2M/G9/130V/STD  35 G9 130 Frost 2 000   380 100
57259 H40JD/42MM/CL/2M/G9/130V/STD  40 G9 130 Clear 2 000   480 100
57256 H40JD/42MM/F/2M/G9/130V/STD  40 G9 130 Frost 2 000   480 100
57255 H50JD/42MM/CL/2M/G9/130V/STD  50 G9 130 Clear 2 000   600 100
57261 H50JD/42MM/F/2M/G9/130V/STD  50 G9 130 Frost 2 000   600 100
57258 H60JD/42MM/CL/2M/G9/130V/STD  60 G9 130 Clear 2 000   800 100
57260 H60JD/42MM/F/2M/G9/130V/STD  60 G9 130 Frost 2 000   800 100
58258 H75JD/42mm/CL/2M/G9/130V/STD  75 G9 130 Clear 2 000 1 050 100
JD (G9) - Ceramic Base
MOL : 2 7⁄32 in. (56 mm)            Dia. : 15⁄32 in. (12 mm)
55057 H25JD/56MM/CL/2M/G9/120V/STD  25 G9 120 Clear 2 000   255 100
55058 H40JD/56MM/CL/2M/G9/120V/STD  40 G9 120 Clear 2 000   480 100
57253 H40JD/56MM/F/2M/G9/120V/STD  40 G9 120 Frost 2 000   480 100
11247 H50JD/56MM/CL/2M/G9/120V/STD  50 G9 120 Clear 2 000   600 100
15646 H50JD/56MM/F/2M/G9/120V/STD  50 G9 120 Frost 2 000   600 100
55059 H60JD/56MM/CL/2M/G9/120V/STD  60 G9 120 Clear 2 000   800 100
57257 H60JD/56MM/F/2M/G9/120V/STD  60 G9 120 Frost 2 000   800 100
55060 H75JD/56MM/CL/2M/G9/120V/STD  75 G9 120 Clear 2 000 1 050 100
G9 BASED JD LAMPS are commonly refered to as G9 lamps.
They are offered in regular glass base and in ceramic base; ceramic is known for
dissiping heat. All STANDARD G9 based JD lamps are safe to use in open
fixtures due to their patented integral safety fuses. The lamp filament is well
supported through glass pinch technology which minimizes deformation as well.
They are all made of UV stop quartz.
JD (G9) Ceramic BaseJD (G9) Glass Base
DIMMABLE UV STOP
12November 21, 2015
JCD Lamps
JCD (GY6.35) JCD (G8) JCD (GY8)
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Colour/
Finish
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
JCD (GY6.35)
MOL : 1 13⁄16 in. (46 mm)            Dia. :  1⁄2 in. (13 mm)
51045 H20JCD/CL/2M/GY6.35/120V/STD 20 GY6.35 120 Clear 2 000 180 120
50879 H35JCD/CL/2M/GY6.35/120V/STD 35 GY6.35 120 Clear 2 000 380 120
50878 H50JCD/CL/2M/GY6.35/120V/STD 50 GY6.35 120 Clear 2 000 600 120
10317 H75JCD/CL/2M/GY6.35/120V/STD 75 GY6.35 120 Clear 2 000 1 050 100
50877 H100JCD/CL/2M/GY6.35/120V/STD 100 GY6.35 120 Clear 2 000 1 500 100
JCD (G8)
MOL : 1 13⁄16 in. (46 mm)            Dia. :  1⁄2 in. (13 mm)
55055 H20JCD/CL/2M/G8/120V/STD 20 G8 120 Clear 2 000 200 100
10253 H35JCD/CL/2M/G8/120V/STD 35 G8 120 Clear 2 000 380 120
10368 H50JCD/CL/2M/G8/120V/STD 50 G8 120 Clear 2 000 600 120
15710 JCD100W/130V/G8 100 G8 130 Clear 2 000 1 600 100
JCD (GY8)
MOL : 1 7⁄8 in. (47.5 mm)            Dia. :  1⁄2 in. (13 mm)
11266 H25JCD/CL/2M/GY8/120V 25 GY8 120 Clear 2 000 420 50
11267 H75JCD/CL/2M/GY8/120V 75 GY8 120 Clear 2 000 1 300 50
11265 H100JCD/CL/2M/GY8/120V 100 GY8 120 Clear 2 000 1 900 50
JCD TYPE LAMPS are line voltage (120-130 volt) halogen capsules with
pin bases.
All STANDARD JCD lamps are safe to use in open fixtures due to their
patented integral safety fuses.
The filament is well supported through glass pinch technology which
minimizes deformation as well. They are all made of UV stop quartz.
DIMMABLE UV STOP
13 November 21, 2015
JT Lamps
JT TYPE LAMPS have a glass a hard glass outer jacket
surrounding the capsule to ensure easy handling and protection
of the inner halogen capsule.
They have decorative shapes and are also known as “double
envelop”. Great alternative to medium (E26) based incandescent
lamps in decorative chandeliers as they make crystal sparkle and
enhance the beauty of the fixture.
BT15 F10 (E12) F11 (E26) T10
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Colour/
Finish
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Operating
burn
position
Case
qty
BT15
MOL : 4 1 ⁄4 in. (108 mm)            Dia. : 1 7⁄8 in. (48 mm)
10219*
1 H60BT15/WH/2M/120V/STD   60 E26 120 White 2 000   950 BU/BD   15
F10
MOL : 3 11 ⁄16 in. (94 mm)            Dia. : 1 1⁄4 in. (32 mm)
10216* H40F10/CL/2M/E12/120V/STD   40 E12 120 Clear 2 000    520 BU/BD   15
10220* H60F10/CL/2M/E12/120V/STD   60 E12 120 Clear 2 000 1 000 BU/BD   15
T10
MOL : 3 17 ⁄32 in. (90 mm)            Dia. : 1 1⁄4 in. (32 mm)
50886
1 H75T10/CL/2M/120V/STD   75 E26 120 Clear 2 000   920 BU/BD 250
¹This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
*
DIMMABLE UV STOP
14November 21, 2015
G9 Based JD Lamps
Order
code
Description ANSI
code
Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Beam
angle
(°)
Beam
spread
CBCP
(cd)
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
MR11 - Cover Glass
MOL : 1 3 ⁄8 in. (35 mm)            Dia. : 1 ³/₈ in. (35 mm)
55094 H10MR11/NSP/CG/2M/G4/6V/STD N/A 10 G4 6 2 900 10 Narrow Spot 700 2 000 80 100
55054 H5MR11/NSP/CG/2M/G4/12V/STD N/A   5 G4 12 2 900 10 Narrow Spot 700 2 000 45 120
50900 H20MR11/NFL/CG/2M/G4/12V/FTC STD FTC/CG 20 G4 12 2 900 17 Narrow Flood 1 600 2 000 200 200
51050 H20MR11/MFL/CG/2M/G4/12V/FTD STD FTD/CG 20 G4 12 2 900 27 Flood 600 2 000 200 120
50901 H35MR11/NFL/CG/2M/G4/12V/FTF STD FTF/CG 35 G4 12 2 900 18 Narrow Flood 3 000 2 000 345 200
50899 H35MR11/MFL/CG/2M/G4/12V/FTH STD FTH/CG 35 G4 12 2 900 28 Flood 1 300 2 000 345 120
MR11 - Open
MOL : 1 3 ⁄8 in. (35 mm)            Dia. : 1 ³/₈ in. (35 mm)
50894 H20MR11/NSP/AX/G4/12V/FTB STD FTB 20 G4 12 2 900 11 Narrow Spot 5 000 2 000 200 200
50895 H20MR11/NFL/AX/G4/12V/FTC STD FTC 20 G4 12 2 900 19 Narrow Flood 1 600 2 000 200 120
51054 H20MR11/MFL/AX/G4/12V/FTD STD FTD 20 G4 12 2 900 29 Flood 600 2 000 200 120
50897 H35MR11/NFL/AX/G4/12V/FTF STD FTF 35 G4 12 2 900 19 Narrow Flood 3 000 2 000 345 200
50898 H35MR11/MFL/AX/G4/12V/FTH STD FTH 35 G4 12 2 900 30 Flood 1 300 2 000 345 120
MR16 - Cover Glass
MOL : 1 25⁄32 in. (45 mm)            Dia. : 2 in. (51 mm)
51134 H20MR16/FL/CG/4M/GX5.3/12V/BAB STD BAB/CG 20 GX5.3 12 2 950 38 Flood 500 4 000 260 100
50892 H35MR16/FL/CG/4M/GX5.3/12V/FMW STD FMW/CG 35 GX5.3 12 3 000 38 Flood 1 000 4 000 530 100
50893 H50MR16/FL/CG/4M/GX5.3/12V/EXN STD EXN/CG 50 GX5.3 12 3 050 38 Flood 1 600 4 000 850 100
MR16 - Cover Glass - Line Voltage
MOL : 2 5⁄32 in. (55 mm)            Dia. : 2 in. (51 mm)
55570* H35MR16/FL/CG/2M/E26/120V/STD N/A 35 E26 120 2 800 38 Flood 800 2 000 240 100
57312* H50MR16/FL/CG/2M/E27/120V/STD N/A 50 E27 120 2 800 30 Flood 1 100 2 000 420 200
55569* H50MR16/FL/CG/2M/E26/120V/STD N/A 50 E26 120 2 800 38 Flood 1 100 2 000 420 100
59590* H35MR16/FL/CG/E26/130V/STD N/A 35 E26 130 2 800 38 Flood 800 2 500 180 100
59589* H50MR16/FL/CG/E26/130V/STD N/A 50 E26 130 2 800 38 Flood 1 100 2 500 315 100
MR16 (GU10)
MOL : 2 5 ⁄32 in. (55 mm)            Dia. : 2 in. (51 mm)
55034 H20GU10/NFL/CG/2.5M/120V/STD 20 GU10 120 2 800 25 Narrow Flood 500 2 500 120 100
55033 H35GU10/NFL/CG/2.5M/120V/STD 35 GU10 120 2 800 25 Narrow Flood 1 000 2 500 280 100
10437 H50GU10/NFL/CG/2.5M/120V/STD 50 GU10 120 2 800 25 Narrow Flood 1 400 2 500 500 100
55035 H50GU10/NFL/2M/CG/120V/ HS 50 GU10 120 2 800 25 Narrow Flood 1 400 2 000 N/A 15
10438 H50GU10/NFL/CG/3M/130V/STD 50 GU10 130 2 800 25 Narrow Flood 1 400 3 000 375 100
MR16 - Open
MOL : 1 25⁄32 in. (45 mm)            Dia. : 2 in. (51 mm)
51066 H20MR16/FL/4M/GX5.3/12V/BAB STD BAB 20 GX5.3 12 2 950 36 Flood 500 4 000 260 100
50888 H35MR16/FL/4M/GX5.3/12V/FMW STD FMW 35 GX5.3 12 3 000 38 Flood 1 000 4 000 530 200
50889 H50MR16/NSP/4M/GX5.3/12V/EXT STD EXT 50 GX5.3 12 3 050 13 Narrow Spot 9 800 4 000 850 100
50890 H50MR16/NFL/4M/GX5.3/12V/EXZ STD EXZ 50 GX5.3 12 3 050 24 Narrow Flood 3 200 4 000 850 100
50891 H50MR16/FL/4M/GX5.3/12V/EXN STD EXN 50 GX5.3 12 3 050 38 Flood 1 600 4 000 850 100
MR16 (GU10)
DIMMABLE UV STOP
MR11 (G4) MR16 (GX5.3) MR16 (E26)
MR11 & MR16 Lamps
*
15 November 21, 2015
                                 LAMPS  use an innovative reflector design that forms the light beam before it reaches the
lens. The innovative corrugated reflector allows for greater light concentration at the centre of the beam
giving a light output that is comparable to conventional halogen using less wattage.
ACCUBEAM was designed to deliver a smooth, precise beam pattern and allows for even light distribution;
without hot spots or striations.
ACCUBEAM
TM
 Lamps
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Beam
angle
(°)
Beam
spread
CBCP
(cd)
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
PAR20
MOL  : 3 9 ⁄32 in. (83 mm)            Dia. : 2.5 in. (63.5 mm)
*50001¹ H50PAR20/NFL/5M/130V/STD ACC 50 E26 130 30 Narrow Flood 1 500 5 000 450 15
PAR30
MOL  : 3 5 ⁄8 in. (92 mm)            Dia. : 3 3 ⁄4 in. (95 mm)
*50008 H50PAR30/NFL/2.5M/120V/STD ACC 50 E26 120 30 Narrow Flood 1 850 2 500 600 15
*50009¹ H50PAR30/NSP/5M/130V/STD ACC 50 E26 130 10 Narrow Spot 6 000 5 000 450 15
*50007¹ H50PAR30/NFL/5M/130V/STD ACC 50 E26 130 30 Narrow Flood 1 850 5 000 450 15
*50014 H75PAR30/NFL/2.5M/120V/STD ACC 75 E26 120 30 Narrow Flood 3 200 2 500 1 100 15
*50015¹ H75PAR30/NSP/5M/130V/STD ACC 75 E26 130 10 Narrow Spot 9 000 5 000 825 15
*50013¹ H75PAR30/NFL/5M/130V/STD ACC 75 E26 130 30 Narrow Flood 3 200 5 000 825 15
*50011¹ H75PAR30/FL/5M/130V/STD ACC 75 E26 130 40 Flood 1 600 5 000 825 15
PAR38
MOL  : 5 5 ⁄16 in. (135 mm)            Dia. : 4 3 ⁄4 in. (121 mm)
*50066 H45PAR38/SP/5M/130V/STD ACC 45 E26SKT 130 10 Spot 7 000 5 000 390 15
*50041¹ H45PAR38/FL/5M/130V/STD ACC 45 E26SKT 130 30 Flood 1 700 5 000 390 15
*50101¹ H75PAR38/FL/5M/130V/STD ACC 75 E26SKT 130 30 Flood 3 300 5 000 825 15
¹This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
* Cannot be sold in Ontario as per provincial regulations on energy efficiency of lighting products.
PAR20 PAR30 PAR38
TM
DIMMABLE
16November 21, 2015
J Type Double Ended Lamps
T3 - 79 mm T3 - 119 mm T3 - 256 mm
J TYPE LAMPS are double ended. STANDARD carries a vast selection of J lamps in T3 shape made of fine
quality quartz glass.
Order
code
Description ANSI
code
Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Colour/
Finish
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
MOL
     (in.)       (mm)
Case
qty
T3 - 79 mm
55043 H60T3/79mm/CL/2M/R7S/130V/STD N/A 60 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 880 12 79 12
57225 H75T3/79mm/2M/R7S/120V/STD N/A 75 R7s 120 Clear 2 000 750 12 79 12
51042 H75T3/79mm/R7S/130V/STD N/A 75 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 792 3 1 ∕8 79 12
55047 H75T3/79mm/CL/2M/R7S/130V/JPN/STD N/A 75 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 1 150 3 1 ∕8 79 12
57361 H100T3/79MM/2M/R7S/120V/STD N/A 100 R7s 120 Clear 2 000 1 300 3 1 ∕8 79 50
51043 H100T3/79mm/2M/R7S/130V/STD N/A 100 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 1 300 3 1 ∕8 79 12
57224 H150T3/79mm/2M/R7S/120V/STD N/A 150 R7s 120 Clear 2 000 2 400 3 1 ∕8 79 50
51075 H150T3/79mm/2M/R7S/130V/STD N/A 150 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 2 400 3 1 ∕8 79 50
51120 H200T3/79mm/2M/R7S/130V/STD N/A 200 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 3 400 3 1 ∕8 79 50
T3 - 119 mm
51086 H100T3/119mm/2M/R7S/130V/STD N/A 100 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 1 300 4 11 ∕16 119 50
50903 H150T3/119mm/2M/R7S/130V/STD N/A 150 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 1 800 4 11 ∕16 119 12
51044 H200T3/119mm/2M/R7S/130V/STD N/A 200 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 3 400 4 11 ∕16 119 50
51078 H300T3/119mm/CL/2M/R7S/120V/STD EHM 300 R7s 120 Clear 2 000 5 950 4 11 ∕16 119 12
15533 H300T3/2M/PB/130V N/A 300 Pin Blade 130 Clear 2 000 5 400 4 11 ∕16 119 50
51041 H300T3/119mm/CL/2M/R7S/130V/STD FCL 300 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 5 950 4 11 ∕16 119 12
51076 H500T3/119mm/CL/2M/R7S/120V/STD DVS 500 R7s 120 Clear 2 000 10 500 4 11 ∕16 119 12
51077 H500T3/119mm/CL/2M/R7S/130V/STD N/A 500 R7s 130 Clear 2 000 10 500 4 11 ∕16 119 12
T3 - 190 mm
51046 H1000T3/190mm/CL/2M/R7S/130V/STD S.O. 1 000 R7s 130 Claire 2 000 21 000 4 11 ∕16 119 50
DIMMABLE
T3 - High Voltage
59261 H300QT3/119mm/CL/2M/220V/STD N/A 300 R7s 220 Clear 2 000 33 000 4 11 ∕16 119 50
51047 H1000T3/190mm/CL/2M/R7S/240V/STD DYD 1 000 R7s 240 Clear 2 000 21 000 7 15 ∕32 190 12
51085 H1000T3/256mm/CL/2M/R7S/240V/STD N/A 1 000 R7s 240 Clear 2 000 21 000 10 3 ∕32 256 50
59262 H1500QT3/256mm/CL/2M/R7S/208V/STD N/A 1 500 R7s 208 Clear 2 000 33 000 10 3 ∕32 256 50
51049 H1500T3/256mm/CL/2M/R7S/240V/STD N/A 1 500 R7s 240 Clear 2 000 26 400 10 3 ∕32 256 50
59260 H1500QT3/256mm/CL/2M/277V/STD N/A 1 500 R7s 277 Clear 2 000 33 000 10 3 ∕32 256 50
T3 - Low Voltage
55088 H150T3/79mm/2M/R7S/12V/STD N/A 150 R7s 12 Clear 2 000 2 900 3 1 ∕8 79 10
10154 H150T3/119mm/CL/2M/R7S/12V/STD N/A 150 R7s 12 Clear 2 000 2 250 4 11 ∕16 119 10
10318 H300T3/119mm/CL/2M/R7S/24V/STD N/A 300 R7s 24 Clear 2 000 5 400 4 11 ∕16 119 10
10319 H300T3/119mm/CL/2M/R7S/32V/STD EHM 300 R7s 32 Clear 2 000 5 400 4 11 ∕16 119 10
T3 - Infrared
55077 H375T3/221mm/CL/IR/5M/R7S/120V/STD N/A 375 R7s 120 Clear 5 000 N/A 8 11 ∕16 221 42
55070 H500T3/221MM/CL/IR/5M/R7S/120V/STD N/A 500 R7s 120 Clear 5 000 N/A 8 11 ∕16 221 42
55071 H500T3/224mm/CL/IR/5M/ML/120V/STD N/A 500 Metal Leads 120 Clear 5 000 N/A 8 13 ∕16 224 42
55073 H1000T3/303mm/CL/IR/5M/ML/240V/STD N/A 1 000 Metal Leads 240 Clear 5 000 N/A 11 15 ∕16 303 42
55072 H1000T3/351MM/CL/IR/5M/ML/240V/STD N/A 1 000 Metal Leads 240 Clear 5 000 N/A 13 13 ∕16 351 42
55074 H1600T3/503MM/CL/IR/5M/ML/240V/STD N/A 1 600 Metal Leads 240 Clear 5 000 N/A 19 13 ∕16 503 42
55075 H2500T3/732mm/CL/IR/5M/ML/480V/STD N/A 2 500 Metal Leads 480 Clear 5 000 N/A 28 13 ∕16 732 42
55076 H3800T3/1062MM/CL/IR/5M/ML/570V/STD N/A 3 800 Metal Leads 570 Clear 5 000 N/A 41 13 ∕16 1 062 36